PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 10.12.2022.

HK Ventspils 2015

N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.

U |Sprogis Eldars 22.04.2015.
0 U |Priekulis Renars 01.08.2015.
0 U |Raikstin$ Tomass 19.01.2015.
7 U |Ernstsons Valters 22.05.2015.
8 U |Engelis Olivers 08.01.2015.
9 U |Ziemelis Olivers 17.06.2015.
10 U |Kozlovs Peteris 09.03.2015.
14 U |Fersters Karlis 06.10.2015.
17 U |Vilcans Tomass 18.09.2015.
19 U |Bérzins Emils 06.01.2015.
25 U |Grauduzis Miks 06.09.2015.
28 U |Krekovskis Mikelis 28.10.2015.
30 U |[Staris Arnolds 01.07.2015.
31 U |Vakurovs Zahars 28.09.2015.

Sagatavots 17.07.2025. 07:33:55

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Grebnovs Nikolajs Treneris

2 Silins Rauls Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




